Date

12/04/2024
14/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
03/12/2024
26/03/2025

26/03/2025

Templeton Parish Council — 2024-2025 — Payments over £100

Payee

D. Leeming

Hiscox Insurance Co
DALC

R Coffin

DALC

L. O’Brien

V. Ray

Amount

£216.00

£754.30

£124.89

£150.00

£168.00

£162.00

£200.00

Details

Reimbursement website
Insurance

Subscription and training
Grit Bin

Training

Reimbursement website

Training



