## <u>Templeton Parish Council – 2024-2025 – Payments over £100</u>

Date	Payee	Amount	Details
12/04/2024	D. Leeming	£216.00	Reimbursement website
14/05/2024	Hiscox Insurance Co	£754.30	Insurance
30/05/2024	DALC	£124.89	Subscription and training
30/05/2024	R Coffin	£150.00	Grit Bin
03/12/2024	DALC	£168.00	Training
26/03/2025	L. O'Brien	£162.00	Reimbursement website
26/03/2025	V. Ray	£200.00	Training